
SL. NO. 

1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

1 

14 

15 
16 

17 

1 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

SHISHU ANANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BALIPATNA, KHORDHA 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION: 2024-25 

18/06/2024 
18/06/2024 
18/06/2024 
21/06/2024 
01/08/2024 
08/10/2024 

TIMELINE 

10/10/2024 to 16/10/2024 
21/11/2024 
First week of November 
Second week of November 
Third week of November 
First week of December 
First week of December 
Second week of December 
Second week of December 

As Per Utkal University Notifications 
Third week of December 
Third week of December 
Last week of December 
Last week of December 

25/12/2024 
First week of January 
First week of January 
Second week of January 
Second week of January 
Within 45 Days from the last theory 
examination of Concerned Semester 
First week of March 

04/05/2024 to 17/06/2024 

ESTD,-1978 

72 days excluding Sundays 
Maximum 2 Reserve Holidays 

Reopening of College after Summer Vacation 
Commencement of +3 3rd Year Classes (2022 Admission Batch) 
Commencement of +3 2nd Year Classes (2024 Admission Batch) 
Commencement of 1st Phase U.G. Admission 
Commencement of +3 1* Year Classes (2024 Admission Batch) 

Holding of Fresher's Day /Welcome to Fresher's by the 
Department(s) 
Durga Puja Vacation 
Completion of U.G. Admission 

ACTIVITIES 

+3 5th Mid-Semester Examination 

+3 3rd Mid-Semester Examination 
+3 1st Mid-Semester Examination 

+3 5th Completion of Courses 
+3 3rd Completion of Courses 

+3 1st Completion of Courses 
Parent-Teachers Meeting for all the semesters 
Form fill-up of all the Semesters 
Annual Sports 
Annual Cultural Events 
+3 5th End-Semester Examination 
+3 5th Semester Practical Examination 

Xmas Holiday 
+3 3rd End-Semester Examination 
+3 3rd Semester Practical Examination 
+3 1st End-Semester Examination 
+3 1st Semester Practical Examination 

Publication of Results for all the Senmesters 

Alumni Meet 

Summer Vacation 

Total No. of Holiday 
Day following Shivratri, Manabasa Gurubar 

N.B: The above time line may be modified/rescheduled by the Government/Institution in case of any exigency. 

. ob-4 

PRINCIPAL 
Prinapsj 

S A. Mabevidyalay 
Balipatna,Khurda 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

