

SHISHU ANANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BALIPATNA, KHORDHA

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION: 2024-25

SL. NO.	TIMELINE	ACTIVITIES
1	18/06/2024	Reopening of College after Summer Vacation
2	18/06/2024	Commencement of +3 3 rd Year Classes (2022 Admission Batch)
3	18/06/2024	Commencement of +3 2 nd Year Classes (2024 Admission Batch)
4	21/06/2024	Commencement of 1st Phase U.G. Admission
5	01/08/2024	Commencement of +3 1st Year Classes (2024 Admission Batch)
6	08/10/2024	Holding of Fresher's Day / Welcome to Fresher's by the
		Department(s)
7	10/10/2024 to 16/10/2024	Durga Puja Vacation
8	21/11/2024	Completion of U.G. Admission
9	First week of November	+3 5th Mid-Semester Examination
10	Second week of November	+3 3rd Mid-Semester Examination
11	Third week of November	+3 1st Mid-Semester Examination
12	First week of December	+3 5th Completion of Courses
13	First week of December	+3 3rd Completion of Courses
14	Second week of December	+3 1st Completion of Courses
15	Second week of December	Parent-Teachers Meeting for all the semesters
16	As Per Utkal University Notifications	Form fill-up of all the Semesters
17	Third week of December	Annual Sports
18	Third week of December	Annual Cultural Events
19	Last week of December	+3 5th End-Semester Examination
20	Last week of December	+3 5th Semester Practical Examination
21	25/12/2024	Xmas Holiday
22	First week of January	+3 3rd End-Semester Examination
23	First week of January	+3 3rd Semester Practical Examination
24	Second week of January	+3 1st End-Semester Examination
25	Second week of January	+3 1st Semester Practical Examination
26	Within 45 Days from the last theory	Publication of Results for all the Semesters
	examination of Concerned Semester	
27	First week of March	Alumni Meet
28	04/05/2024 to 17/06/2024	Summer Vacation
29	72 days excluding Sundays	Total No. of Holiday
30	Maximum 2 Reserve Holidays	Day following Shivratri, Manabasa Gurubar

N.B: The above time line may be modified/rescheduled by the Government/Institution in case of any exigency.

PRINCIPAL Principai S A. Mahavidyalaya Balipatna, Khurda